
-:B1:-CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

Weight inTA Kg. / 12 ft.Section No.

5666 1.200-1.8003.0040.00

5667 0.600-1.1002.0030.00

5668 0.350-0.7001.5025.00

5701 0.350-0.6004.0010.00

5700 0.220-0.3504.006.00

5724 0.600-0.7501.6038.10

5762 0.280-0.3801.6020.00

5773 0.500-0.6502.0025.00

5830-G 2.900-3.5006.0050.00

5829-G 1.400-1.8006.0025.00

5831-G 5.800-6.5006.00100.0

5832-G 11.500-12.50012.0100.0

5833-G 14.500-15.50012.0125.0

6001 9.500-10.50018.552.00

5957 24.200-25.50040.060.00

6002 5.400-6.40018.530.00

6050 0.700-1.0002.0038.00

6051 CR 1.900-2.3008.0025.00

6059

4.800-5.600

7.0016.00

6109

1.050-1.500

3.0050.00

6127

1.400-1.800

3.0015.00

6160

0.430-0.650

3.0013.00

6161

0.380-0.600

5.00

15.88

6373

0.900-1.300

5.0035.00

6374

1.650-2.200

6.0060.00 3.500-4.400

6052 5.00100.0

6446 8.00107.50 8.400-9.500

6449 20.0040.00 7.900-9.000

5967 0.580-0.8002.6025.00

A

2.40 0.375-0.650

6183 19.00

-: :-B2CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

Weight inTA Kg. / 12 ft.Section No.

5698 0.750-0.9503.1825.40

5699 1.150-1.3503.1838.10

5778 0.400-0.6003.1816.00

6390 0.950-1.3004.0025.00

6126 0.750-1.0003.0025.00

A

RAILWAY HALF ROUND FLAT



-: :-B3CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY EQUAL ANGLE

5640-G

5664

5665

5669

5670

5811

5843

5850

40.00

30.00

75.00

25.00

5914

6074

6091

6135

50.00

21.00

21.00

30.00

TASection No.

50.005639-G

25.00

50.00

30.00

40.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

1.60

2.00

4.00

2.00

6.00

5.00

2.00

3.20

2.50

3.00

6187 CR

6260

6354

6359

25.40

12.50

25.00

75.00

3.18

2.00

2.00

2.00

20.006366 2.00

6145 40.00 2.00

A

T

2.200-2.500

1.600-2.100

2.700-3.500

0.700-1.100

0.950-1.400

3.700-4.200

1.100-1.500

4.300-5.500

4.500-5.500

0.800-1.200

1.200-1.600

1.350-1.700

Weight in
Kg. / 12 ft.

3.200-3.500

1.400-1.900

0.450-0.700

0.950-1.300

2.900-3.500

0.750-1.100

1.500-2.000

R.R

4.00

7.00

4.00

5.00

25.006454 1.50 0.700-1.0004.00

R.R

-: :-B4CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

R.R Weight inBA Kg. / 12 ft.Section No.

RAILWAY UNEQUAL ANGLE

1.700-2.1005672

0.900-1.2005673

2.00

1.60

3.00 0.600-0.8505674

0.500-0.7505675 1.60

2.00 1.950-2.30075.005671

75.00

50.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

12.00

9.50

15.00

9.50

B

T

T

0.600-0.9005703 1.6025.00 13.00

7.000-7.8005712 6.0075.00 50.00

1.100-1.6005772 2.0040.00 20.00

1.650-2.0005902 3.0040.00 20.00

1.100-1.6005964 2.0040.00 20.00

3.400-4.0006124-G 5.0050.00 25.00

0.450-0.7506144 2.0017.00 10.00

1.250-1.6006188 3.2025.40 19.63

0.350-0.7006214 1.2020.00 14.00

2.500-3.1006285 3.0064.00 30.00

1.900-2.5006360 2.0075.00 25.00

0.550-0.8006361 1.6025.00 13.00 4.00

0.950-1.3006395 1.6050.00 10.00 4.00

1.600-2.0006417 2.0075.00 12.00 4.00

0.500-0.7006418 1.6025.00 10.00 4.00

3.00

7.00

5.00

1.850-2.2006442 2.0075.00 25.00 4.00

2.400-3.4005939 CR 5.0058.00 45.00

0.700-1.0006156 2.4019.00 15.90

R.R



-: :-B5CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 5710
WT./ 3.66 M; 0.950-1.300

35.5

14.0

2.0

SECTION NO; 5713
WT./ 3.66 M; 1.100-1.500

56.0

13.5

1.5

SECTION NO; 5719
WT./ 3.66 M; 3.300-3.700

73.0

3.0

SECTION NO; 5720
WT./ 3.66 M; 3.000-3.400

SECTION NO; 5721
WT./ 3.66 M; 1.600-1.900

23.8

12.5

1.9

SECTION NO; 5731
WT./ 3.66 M; 0.500-0.700

18.8

16.0

1.1

SECTION NO; 5732
WT./ 3.66 M; 1.000-1.300

30.0

27.0

1.50

SECTION NO; 5733
WT./ 3.66 M; 0.500-0.800

30.0

10.0 1.3

25.0

73.0

25.0 3.0

-: :-B6CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 5750
WT./ 3.66 M; 0.400-0.600

16.0

16.0
1.2

SECTION NO; 5781
WT./ 3.66 M; 3.000-3.500

80.0

3.0

SECTION NO; 5782
WT./ 3.66 M; 3.300-3.800

SECTION NO; 5789
WT./ 3.66 M; 1.650-2.100

30.8

12.6 2.0

SECTION NO;5822
WT./3.66M; 3.100-4.000

SECTION NO;5823
WT./3.66M; 3.600-4.300

3.0

SECTION NO; 5848
WT./3.66M; 5.000-6.000

50.0

8.0

3.9

SECTION NO; 5852
WT./3.66M; 1.900-2.400

50.2

9.0
3.0

25.0

25.0

3.0

80.0

80.5

25.03.0

80.5

25.0

82.0



-: :-B7CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 5853
WT./3.66M; 0.900-1.300

45.0

12.5

2.0

SECTION NO; 5854
WT./3.66M; 6.200-7.200

3.0

SECTION NO; 5855
WT./3.66M; 6.800-7.800

3.0

SECTION NO; 5868
WT./3.66M; 0.700-1.100

15.0

15.02.0

SECTION NO; 5894
WT./3.66M; 0.450-0.700

31.0

10.0 1.3

SECTION NO; 5893
WT./3.66M; 0.900-1.300

30.0

27.0

1.2

SECTION NO; 5899
WT./3.66M; 3.500-4.000

2.5

SECTION NO; 5909
WT./3.66M; 6.500-7.500

85.0

3.0

25.0

89.0

25.0

25.0

100.0

50.0

-: :-B8CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 5910
WT./3.66M; 7.500-8.500

3.0

SECTION NO; 5911
WT./3.66M; 6.200-7.000

85.0

SECTION NO; 5912
WT./3.66M; 7.150-8.200

100.0

3.0

SECTION NO; 5919
WT./3.66M; 2.100-2.800

30.0

25.0 3.0

SECTION NO; 5934
WT./3.66M; 4.400-5.200

SECTION NO; 5933
WT./3.66M; 8.200-9.800

108.0

50.0

SECTION NO; 5932
WT./3.66M; 2.200-2.800

88.0

21.75

SECTION NO; 5942
WT./3.66M; 2.300-2.800

40.0

2.0

25.0

103.0

25.0
3.0

25.0

1.4

3.0

88.0

26.0

5.0



-: :-B9CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 5999
WT./3.66M; 9.900-11.000

88.0

28.0

5.0

SECTION NO; 6004
WT./3.66M; 1.600-2.200

62.0

2.5

12.0

SECTION NO; 6024
WT./3.66M; 8.000-9.000

102.8

SECTION NO; 6064
WT./3.66M; 6.700-7.600

85.0

3.0

SECTION NO; 6065
WT./3.66M; 6.700-7.600

85.0

25.0

3.0

SECTION NO; 6069
WT./3.66M; 7.000-8.000

85.0

25.0

3.0

SECTION NO; 6070
WT./3.66M; 6.900-8.000

99.6

3.0

SECTION NO; 6087
WT./3.66M; 1.400-1.900

12.0

12.0

25.0 25.0

3.0

25.0

-: :-B10CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 6121
WT./3.66M; 4.300-5.000

51.0

2.0

SECTION NO; 6122
WT./3.66M; 7.500-8.500

51.0

64.5

4.1

SECTION NO; 6123
WT./3.66M; 2.300-2.600

77.6

32.82.0

SECTION NO; 6136
WT./3.66M; 4.500-5.200

76.0

42.0

3.0

SECTION NO; 6137
WT./3.66M; 0.700-1.000

13.0

15.0

2.0

SECTION NO; 6139
WT./3.66M; 2.700-3.500

40.0

20.9

3.0

SECTION NO; 6140
WT./3.66M; 1.550-2.000

20.9

20.9

2.95

SECTION NO; 6141
WT./3.66M; 4.900-5.600

68.0

14.0

2.0

68.0

14.0

2.0

68.0



-: :-B11CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

SECTION NO; 6142
WT./3.66M; 20.200-21.200

50.09.0

SECTION NO; 6155
WT./3.66M; 0.750-1.000

15.0

15.0

2.0

SECTION NO; 6157
WT./3.66M; 1.100-1.400

38.0

15.5

2.5

SECTION NO; 6162
WT./3.66M; 1.200-1.600

23.0

18.02.0

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 6184
WT./3.66M; 2.150-2.500

15.0

15.0

SECTION NO; 6189
WT./3.66M; 1.000-1.400

35.0

12.7
1.6

SECTION NO; 6196
WT./3.66M; 3.200-3.800

55.0

44.5
3.0

SECTION NO; 6197
WT./3.66M; 1.150-1.500

24.0

20.02.0

70.0

-: :-B12CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 6198
WT./3.66M; 0.250-0.400

10.0

7.0
1.0

SECTION NO; 6199
WT./3.66M; 2.700-3.400

110.0

SECTION NO; 6200
WT./3.66M; 0.650-0.950

34.6
7.2

1.6

SECTION NO; 6201
WT./3.66M; 2.550-3.100

40.0

19.0
2.5

SECTION NO; 6208
WT./3.66M; 0.230-0.400

16.5

7.0
1.0

SECTION NO; 6218
WT./3.66M; 3.000-3.800

75.0

SECTION NO; 6219
WT./3.66M; 3.300-4.100

SECTION NO; 6223
WT./3.66M; 2.250-2.900

12.0

0.9

24.0

2.0

38.0

25.0 3.0

25.0

75.0

3.0



-: :-B13CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

SECTION NO; 6224
WT./3.66M; 2.400-3.200

40.0

19.0

8.0

SECTION NO; 6241
WT./3.66M; 0.750-1.100

45.0

16.2

1.0

SECTION NO; 6244
WT./3.66M; 0.700-1.000

45.0

16.2

1.0

SECTION NO; 6245
WT./3.66M; 1.300-1.700

30.0

32.0

2.0

SECTION NO; 6246
WT./3.66M; 1.600-2.000

34.0

0.0

2.5

SECTION NO; 6247
WT./3.66M; 5.150-6.000

76.0

21.03.0

SECTION NO; 6248
WT./3.66M; 5.200-6.200

42.0

30.0

3.0

SECTION NO; 6249
WT./3.66M; 4.900-5.800

54.0

33.0

3.0

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

-: :-B14CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

SECTION NO; 6250
WT./3.66M; 6.900-7.900

3.0

SECTION NO; 6254
WT./3.66M; 1.000-1.500

60.0

20.0
1.5

SECTION NO; 6255
WT./3.66M; 1.000-1.500

54.6

20.0
1.5

SECTION NO; 6256
WT./3.66M; 3.350-4.100

55.0

20.0

2.0

SECTION NO; 6257
WT./3.66M; 2.800-3.500

50.0

20.0

2.0

SECTION NO; 6258
WT./3.66M; 2.150-2.750

40.0

20.0

2.0

SECTION NO; 6259
WT./3.66M; 2.500-3.200

50.0

20.0

2.0

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 6261
WT./3.66M; 1.400-1.800

32.0

16.02.5

74.0

36.0



-: :-B15CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 6262
WT./3.66M; 0.650-0.900

25.0

10.0

2.0

SECTION NO; 6282
WT./3.66M; 0.850-1.200

35.5

12.0 2.0

SECTION NO; 6283
WT./3.66M; 1.200-1.600

32.0

30.0

SECTION NO; 6285
WT./3.66M; 2.500-3.100

60.0

30.0

3.0

SECTION NO; 6286
WT./3.66M; 4.000-4.800

3.0

SECTION NO; 6287
WT./3.66M; 3.850-4.600

64.0
3.0

SECTION NO; 6295
WT./3.66M; 3.400-4.000

3.15

SECTION NO; 6302
WT./3.66M; 0.500-0.750

40.0

8.0 1.0

64.0

94.0 74.0

40.0

40.0

-: :-B16CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 6303
WT./3.66M; 0.500-0.750

37.9

8.0 1.0

SECTION NO; 6308
WT./3.66M; 0.800-1.100

35.0

13.6
1.6

SECTION NO; 6309
WT./3.66M; 0.800-1.200

26.5

26.5

1.0

SECTION NO; 6310
WT./3.66M; 3.000-3.800

48.0

19.0

4.0

SECTION NO; 6306
WT./3.66M; 2.800-3.500

52.0

19.0

4.0

SECTION NO; 6307
WT./3.66M; 0.500-0.750

20.0

8.0
2.0

SECTION NO; 6313
WT./3.66M; 1.400-1.800

24.0

12.71.9

SECTION NO; 6332
WT./3.66M; 3.500-4.200

25.9

10.0

55.0



-: :-B17CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO;6349
WT./3.66M; 5.300-6.300

3.0

SECTION NO; 6350
WT./3.66M; 0.350-0.600

25.0

8.5 1.0

SECTION NO; 6352
WT./3.66M; 5.700-6.600

66.5

3.0
SECTION NO; 6353
WT./3.66M; 6.250-7.300

56.0

5.0

SECTION NO; 6384
WT./3.66M; 5.150-6.000

SECTION NO; 6392
WT./3.66M; 2.300-2.800

30.0

12.82.0

SECTION NO; 6386
WT./3.66M; 5.100-6.000

50.6

20.2

6.1

85.0

25.0

56.0

30.0

110.0

62.0

3.2

SECTION NO; 6424
WT./3.66M; 4.400-5.000

108.0

50.0

3.0

-: :-B18CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 6425
WT.3.66M; 1.900-2.300

48.00

20.00

2.50
SECTION NO; 6427
WT./3.66M; 0.820-1.100

30.00

8.00
2.50

SECTION NO; 6428
WT./3.66M; 1.300-1.700

50.00

8.00
2.50

SECTION NO; 6429
WT./3.66M; 0.420-0.650

16.00

12.00

1.40

SECTION NO; 6435
WT./3.66M; 10.000-11.000

130.0

8.0
11.0

SECTION NO; 6436
WT./3.66M; 1.000-1.350

28.0

28.0

SECTION NO; 6437
WT./3.66M; 3.000-3.600

39.80

28.00

2.50

SECTION NO; 6438
WT./3.66M; 3.750-4.300

28.00

50.00

2.50



-: :-B19CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 6440
WT./3.66M; 11.400-12.400

SECTION NO; 6439
WT./3.66M; 4.150-4.800

50.00

28.00

2.50

28.0

3.0

116.00

SECTION NO; 6441
WT.3.66M; 9.500-10.500

28.0 2.50

146.00

SECTION NO; 6446
WT./3.66M; 8.400-9.500

107.50

8.00

SECTION NO; 6447
WT./3.66M; 1.350-1.800

25.00

12.70

2.00

SECTION NO; 6452
WT./3.66M; 1.600-2.100

82.35

50.00

SECTION NO; 6455
WT./3.66M; 0.800-1.200

52.13

16.32

1.10

SECTION NO; 6461
WT./3.66M; 0.700-1.100

30.35

16.82.0

1.20

-: :-B20CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

SECTION NO; 6476
WT./3.66M; 6.000-7.000

SECTION NO; 6477
WT./3.66M; 0.750-1.000

90.00

12.00

28.00

8.00
2.00

SECTION NO; 6462
WT./3.66M; 1.900-2.400

101.00

2.00

SECTION NO; 6463
WT./3.66M; 7.400-8.200

60.00

36.00

5.0

SECTION NO; 6473
WT.3.66M; 3.900-4.500

80.20

2.50

SECTION NO; 6474
WT./3.66M; 4.200-4.800

90.00

57.00

2.50

SECTION NO; 6475
WT.3.66M; 2.750-3.300

50.00

10.50
4.00

28.00

SECTION NO; 6478
WT./3.66M; 6.400-7.200

75.00

25.00
7.00

4.0



-: :-B21CAT - 1 All Dimensions are in mm

SECTION NO; 6480
WT./3.66M; 2.000-2.500

SECTION NO; 6479
WT./3.66M; 2.500-3.000

SECTION NO; 6481
WT.3.66M; 10.000-11.000

120.00

18.00

60.00

9.002.00

38.00

10.50
4.00

RAILWAY SPL SECTIONS

2.00




